Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0100 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 2/5/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 3/5/2024 Final action: 3/19/2024

Title: Amd 1 to Agmt PR00005375 with HealthEdge Software, Inc., to provide cloud-based software and

core health plan functionality including utilization management, transportation authorization, care management, population health, appeals and grievances, analytics and reporting services, ext. end

date to 03/31/29, incr. NTE by \$337,655

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Health and Human Services Committee	consent	Pass
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass